Sales@Filamento•com   |  +1 408•475-0038  |  www•Filamento•com VER 190614
Photometry
•  No external reflector needed, thus no reflector loss factor
•  50o glare cutoff with UGRave<15
•   Optical distribution enable high uniformity with
EMin/Avg>0.75 SC=0.5 to1.5
•  Compatible with uplight accessory
Electrical – Type A

corrosive agents such as chemicals, solvents or cutting fluids.
5. Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
Web Link
Controls
Fixture
Compatibility
Max. Envir.
Temp.
Product
Code Part # Watts Lumens CCT
None*
Open or Vented 50oC
03344 VAL-E39-150-8-40-VH-AN-B90-010-000-BA 150 20,000 4,000K
03345 VAL-E39-150-8-50-VH-AN-B90-010-000-BA 150 20,000 5,000K
Open or Vented/
IC or Enclosed
 65oC/
45oC 1
03342 VAL-E39-105-8-40-VH-AN-B90-010-000-BA 105 15,000 4,000K
03343 VAL-E39-105-8-50-VH-AN-B90-010-000-BA 105 15,000 5,000K
* Ballast operation not compatible with controls